Maritim hoseforwet exhaust SAE
J2006

Product group

Color

Cover design

Safety factor
Bundled pipes/hoses
Media description
Antistatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Certificate

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers

Reinforcement materials

Min temperature (°C)

140

Black

Corrugated

1:3

1

Ventilation, Water

No

EPDM

No

EPDM

Lloyds Registry of Shipment
120

No extra reinforcement
Steel wire, Textile

-30

Marine diesel and exhaust hose according to SAE J2006 R1 and R2. Resistentto water,
wet exhaust gases, ozone and UV-abrasion. Low weight with corrugated cover. The steel
spiral and the design of the hose make it very flexible. Approved by Lloyds Register of

Shipping 02/00029

Part no

14347020

14347024

14347028

14347032

14347035

14347039

14347040

14347048

14347056

14347064

14347069

14347080

14347096

14347203

OD (mm)
40
50
55
61
67
70
73
87
101
112
122
139
165

218

Bend radius (mm) Working pressure (MPa) Vacuum pr. Max% ID (mm) Length meter per coil
48 0.4 80 32 40
60 0.4 80 40 40
68 0.4 80 45 40
78 0.4 80 51 40
86 0.3 80 57 40
90 0.3 80 60 40
95 0.3 80 65 40
115 0.3 80 76 40
135 0.2 80 90 40
155 0.2 80 102 20
167 0.2 80 110 20
190 0.2 80 127 20
230 0.2 80 152 20
305 0.2 80 203 20

Weight (kg)
0.65
0.89

1
113
1.25
1.31
1.39
1.61
2.11
2.35
2.82
3.18
4.16

6.54
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